
FALL 2021CLEAN CHECK SCHEDULE
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Ma�ress Cover Blinds & Window Sills

Dishwasher

Vacuum 
under couch cushions

Front door 
and front door kick plate

Oven

Dust Hall Vents

Move and Vacuum
under living room furniture
in bedrooms and living room 

Backsplash
and venthood

All Rubber Baseboards

Washer & Dryer
inside, outside, lid, & controls

BUILDING 1

*Special A

*Special B

*Special C

*Special D

9/29
10/13

10/27
11/10 WED

*Special A

*Special B

*Special C

*Special D

9/30
10/14

10/28
11/11 THU

*Special A

*Special B

*Special C

*Special D

10/6
10/20

11/3
11/17 WED

*Special A

*Special B

*Special C

*Special D

10/7
10/21

11/4
11/18 THU

Clean Checks are between 2-4 pm every 2 weeks
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